
ASC VIERNES: 0

ASC SABADO: 0

Pos Licencia Nombre Hex NVH Edad Sex Cat Hpu Total

1 GC01364006 GONZALEZ-BABE VILLAVERDE, JULIO 20,4 S M 4 21 42
2 GC01973026 COSTAS LAFUENTE, RAUL 29,9 M M 5 31 41
3 GC01926936 VALERO GOMEZ, JAVIER 12,1 S M 3 12 39

GC01943249 GONZALEZ MENDEZ, JAVIER 20,9 S M 4 21 39
GC01934572 VILLAR VAZQUEZ, CLARA 27,9 M F 5 28 39

6 GC01795521 PERNAS MARIÑO, BELTRAN 5,2 J M 2 5 38
GC01319894 SILVA GONZALEZ, LUIS 9,7 M M 2 9 38
GC01782536 MAGALLANES BAS, MARIANO 12,9 S M 3 13 38
GC01070768 BEIRAS TORRADO, JULIO 16,8 S M 3 17 38
GC01461101 MARTINEZ VALENTE, JOAQUIN 18,1 S M 3 18 38
GC01340985 MENDEZ PEREZ, JOSE LUIS 19,6 S M 4 20 38

12 GC01422305 CORBACHO FONTANO, OLIVER 2,7 M M 1 2 37
GC01326623 CUERVO DIAZ DEL RIO, JOSE RAMON 6,3 M M 2 6 37
GC01953520 LARA ORTIZ DE LA TORRE, NICOLAS 19,2 S M 4 20 37

15 GC01422018 VILLANUEVA CONCEPCION, SARA 3,9 M F 1 4 36
GC01010413 LOPEZ-BOADO MONTERO, OSCAR 5,1 S M 2 4 36
GC03073628 CAJADE BETANCORT, DANIEL 5,5 M M 2 5 36
GC01926419 LEMOS  PIRES, PEDRO 7 S M 2 6 36
GC01438423 RIVERA FERNANDEZ, SANTIAGO 7,5 S M 2 7 36
GC00366441 PARRY , NATHAN 8,6 S M 2 8 36
GC01187395 PEREZ RODRIGUEZ, JORGE L. 14,1 S M 3 14 36
GC01450425 BERNARDEZ GONZALEZ, MIGUEL ANGEL 17,8 S M 3 18 36
GC01390655 LORES GALAVIS, JORGE 21 M M 4 22 36

24 GC01442529 COVELO RODRIGUEZ, JAVIER 7 J M 2 6 35
GC01315536 GONZALEZ FREIRE, JOSE 11 M M 2 11 35
GC01172480 RIVERA GOMEZ, DOMINGO 14,7 S M 3 15 35
GC01220215 AMOR FERNANDEZ, MARGARITA 15,9 S F 3 16 35
GC01053423 MENDEZ PEREZ, CORAL 15,9 S F 3 16 35
GC55913143 CALLES PRIETO, JAVIER 17,5 S M 3 18 35
GC01089790 SEOANE ALONSO, LUIS MIGUEL 21,8 S M 4 22 35
GC01646421 GONZALEZ FERRERA, LUIS MANUEL 22 S M 4 23 35

32 GC01750885 IBAÑEZ FONTAL, CESAR 8 M M 2 8 34
GC01059953 MANTILLA GARCIA, CARLOS 10 S M 2 10 34
GC01186951 MARCET MIRAMONTES, JUAN 15,2 S M 3 15 34
GC01057307 DE COMINGES BARREIRO-MEIRO, JAIME 16,7 M M 3 17 34
GC01284158 PAZOS OYA, Mª CONCEPCION 22,5 S F 4 22 34
GC01101411 BARRERAS GLEZ-PASTORIZA, JAIME 21,7 S M 4 22 34
GC01164984 ZAYAS CARVAJAL, GALO 23,2 S M 4 24 34
GC01192771 FERNANDEZ MENENDEZ, Mª ANTONIA 26,7 S F 5 27 34
GC01944610 DURAN ROSALES, TANIA 36,2 M F 6 30 34

41 GC01696278 FERNANDEZ SEDANO, JOSE ANGEL 9,6 M M 2 9 33
GC01973023 BEYHAUT, ALEJANDRO 12,6 M M 3 13 33
GC01145983 SAN MARTIN ALVAREZ, MERCEDES 12,9 S F 3 13 33
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GC01037446 DEL RIO ABELENDA, JOSE 12,7 S M 3 13 33
GC01975959 ROMERO ROMAN, BORJA 14,2 M M 3 14 33
GC01423765 MOSQUERA PEREZ, CESAR 14,8 S M 3 15 33
GC01220904 COVELO LOPEZ, MARIO 17,8 S M 3 18 33
GC01241917 RIVAS AZURMENDI, BENEDICTO 19,1 S M 4 20 33
CP29439491 ROBERES DE COMINGES, JULIO 20,3 M M 4 21 33
GC00954943 LOSADA CARDOSO, IGNACIO 23,2 S M 4 24 33
GC01321520 GESTEIRO CONDE, ADORACION 25,8 S F 4 26 33

52 GC01806689 CASADELLA LONG, GINA 7 M F 2 7 32
GC01816413 GOMEZ CERDEIRA, BEATRIZ 11,6 S F 3 12 32
GC01237989 LOPEZ SILVA, MANUEL 12,1 S M 3 12 32
GC01070769 CUNQUEIRO SARMIENTO, ROSA 22,1 S F 4 22 32
GC55401427 FORTI SAMPIETRO, LEONELO 26,5 S M 5 27 32

57 GC01819429 CERVIÑO LOPEZ, SANTIAGO 6,5 S M 2 6 31
GC01756279 GONZALEZ GARCIA, SANTIAGO 7,6 M M 2 7 31
GC10459010 COSTAS PUIME, CARLOS 10,4 M M 2 10 31
GC01450942 DE LA CALLE VERGARA, L. GONZAGA 12,4 S M 3 12 31
GC01148081 CADARSO SUAREZ, LUIS 11,7 S M 3 12 31
GC01364960 PERNAS GARCIA, PABLO 14,9 S M 3 15 31
GC01109113 GALAN MUSATADI, CARLOS 15,7 S M 3 16 31
GC01098436 POMBO LIRIA, ALVARO 18,4 S M 3 19 31
GC51088140 CUNQUEIRO SARMIENTO, CARMEN 19,2 S F 4 19 31
GC01011827 HERRERO GARCIA, JOSE 22,3 S M 4 23 31
GC01033695 GONZALEZ MENDEZ, CARLOS 22,1 M M 4 23 31
GC01220903 RODRIGUEZ ESTEVEZ, MONICA 26,9 S F 5 27 31

69 GC01094974 BARRERAS LARRAMENDI, GUILLERMO 6,6 S M 2 6 30
GC01804120 LOPEZ-BOADO SANMARTIN, OSCAR 6,3 J M 2 6 30
GC55902271 ESTEVEZ GONZALEZ, MIGUEL ANGEL 12,3 S M 3 12 30
GC01944046 COURIET BOSSAN DE GARAGNOL, CAPUCINE 12,6 M F 3 13 30
GC01108087 VALLADARES VAQUERO, JOSE RAMON 14,8 S M 3 15 30
GC10325290 GARCIA BERMEJO, FERNANDO 24,4 S M 4 25 30
GC01744617 ALVAREZ-NOVOA BEINER, FCO. JAVIER 27,9 S M 5 29 30

76 GC55367824 ROMERO LAGE, CARLOS 9,6 S M 2 9 29
GC01052380 VARELA VAAMONDE, JACOBO 15,1 S M 3 15 29
GC01240803 RODRIGUEZ REGUEIRO, EDUARDO 15,3 S M 3 15 29
GC01052383 MENDEZ PEREZ, PALOMA 23,4 S F 4 23 29
GC01203285 FOMBELLIDA ARAZURI, LUISA 24,2 S F 4 24 29
GC55362110 RODRIGUEZ GARCIA, JOSE LUIS 23,9 S M 4 25 29

82 GC01201002 PUERTA PRADO, JOSE C. 25,1 S M 4 26 28
83 GC01466552 CABO ROSSIGNOLI, JOSE 8,1 J M 2 8 27

GC01959198 FERNANDEZ DEL VALLE, MIGUEL 15,4 M M 3 16 27
GC01801061 DEL FEDELE, MONICA 17,2 M F 3 17 27

86 GC01959197 RADIO VARELA, ALICIA 19,2 M F 4 19 26
GC01809008 HERRANZ ESTEVEZ, MANUEL 22,5 S M 4 23 26

88 GC01094996 POSADA GONZALEZ, MIGUEL 18 S M 3 18 21
GC01136507 ALVAREZ-BLAZQUEZ FDEZ, ALVARO 24,5 S M 4 25 21

90 GC01429968 LLOVES CANTERO, JULIO 18,9 M M 4 19 20
91 GC01940289 MENDEZ TAPIAS, PAZ 35,2 M F 5 30 15
92 GC01900249 CALVET MICAS,  PEPA 27,9 S F 5 28 Dsc
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1 GC01422305 CORBACHO FONTANO, OLIVER 2,7 M M 1 2 35
2 GC01795521 PERNAS MARIÑO, BELTRAN 5,2 J M 2 5 33
3 GC01422018 VILLANUEVA CONCEPCION, SARA 3,9 M F 1 4 32

GC01010413 LOPEZ-BOADO MONTERO, OSCAR 5,1 S M 2 4 32
5 GC01326623 CUERVO DIAZ DEL RIO, JOSE RAMON 6,3 M M 2 6 31

GC03073628 CAJADE BETANCORT, DANIEL 5,5 M M 2 5 31
7 GC01438423 RIVERA FERNANDEZ, SANTIAGO 7,5 S M 2 7 30

GC01926419 LEMOS  PIRES, PEDRO 7 S M 2 6 30
9 GC01319894 SILVA GONZALEZ, LUIS 9,7 M M 2 9 29

GC01442529 COVELO RODRIGUEZ, JAVIER 7 J M 2 6 29
11 GC00366441 PARRY , NATHAN 8,6 S M 2 8 28
12 GC01926936 VALERO GOMEZ, JAVIER 12,1 S M 3 12 27
13 GC01059953 MANTILLA GARCIA, CARLOS 10 S M 2 10 26

GC01750885 IBAÑEZ FONTAL, CESAR 8 M M 2 8 26
GC01819429 CERVIÑO LOPEZ, SANTIAGO 6,5 S M 2 6 26
GC01804120 LOPEZ-BOADO SANMARTIN, OSCAR 6,3 J M 2 6 26

17 GC01782536 MAGALLANES BAS, MARIANO 12,9 S M 3 13 25
GC01696278 FERNANDEZ SEDANO, JOSE ANGEL 9,6 M M 2 9 25
GC01806689 CASADELLA LONG, GINA 7 M F 2 7 25

20 GC01315536 GONZALEZ FREIRE, JOSE 11 M M 2 11 24
GC01756279 GONZALEZ GARCIA, SANTIAGO 7,6 M M 2 7 24
GC01094974 BARRERAS LARRAMENDI, GUILLERMO 6,6 S M 2 6 24

23 GC01364006 GONZALEZ-BABE VILLAVERDE, JULIO 20,4 S M 4 21 23
GC01187395 PEREZ RODRIGUEZ, JORGE L. 14,1 S M 3 14 23
GC01237989 LOPEZ SILVA, MANUEL 12,1 S M 3 12 23

26 GC01973023 BEYHAUT, ALEJANDRO 12,6 M M 3 13 22
GC10459010 COSTAS PUIME, CARLOS 10,4 M M 2 10 22

28 GC01461101 MARTINEZ VALENTE, JOAQUIN 18,1 S M 3 18 21
GC01070768 BEIRAS TORRADO, JULIO 16,8 S M 3 17 21
GC01975959 ROMERO ROMAN, BORJA 14,2 M M 3 14 21
GC01037446 DEL RIO ABELENDA, JOSE 12,7 S M 3 13 21
GC01816413 GOMEZ CERDEIRA, BEATRIZ 11,6 S F 3 12 21
GC01148081 CADARSO SUAREZ, LUIS 11,7 S M 3 12 21
GC55367824 ROMERO LAGE, CARLOS 9,6 S M 2 9 21

35 GC01220215 AMOR FERNANDEZ, MARGARITA 15,9 S F 3 16 20
GC01053423 MENDEZ PEREZ, CORAL 15,9 S F 3 16 20
GC01172480 RIVERA GOMEZ, DOMINGO 14,7 S M 3 15 20
GC01145983 SAN MARTIN ALVAREZ, MERCEDES 12,9 S F 3 13 20
GC55902271 ESTEVEZ GONZALEZ, MIGUEL ANGEL 12,3 S M 3 12 20
GC01466552 CABO ROSSIGNOLI, JOSE 8,1 J M 2 8 20

41 GC01340985 MENDEZ PEREZ, JOSE LUIS 19,6 S M 4 20 19
GC01450425 BERNARDEZ GONZALEZ, MIGUEL ANGEL 17,8 S M 3 18 19
GC01186951 MARCET MIRAMONTES, JUAN 15,2 S M 3 15 19
GC01450942 DE LA CALLE VERGARA, L. GONZAGA 12,4 S M 3 12 19

45 GC01943249 GONZALEZ MENDEZ, JAVIER 20,9 S M 4 21 18
GC01953520 LARA ORTIZ DE LA TORRE, NICOLAS 19,2 S M 4 20 18
GC55913143 CALLES PRIETO, JAVIER 17,5 S M 3 18 18
GC01423765 MOSQUERA PEREZ, CESAR 14,8 S M 3 15 18

49 GC01390655 LORES GALAVIS, JORGE 21 M M 4 22 17
GC01057307 DE COMINGES BARREIRO-MEIRO, JAIME 16,7 M M 3 17 17
GC01109113 GALAN MUSATADI, CARLOS 15,7 S M 3 16 17
GC01364960 PERNAS GARCIA, PABLO 14,9 S M 3 15 17
GC01108087 VALLADARES VAQUERO, JOSE RAMON 14,8 S M 3 15 17
GC01240803 RODRIGUEZ REGUEIRO, EDUARDO 15,3 S M 3 15 17



GC01944046 COURIET BOSSAN DE GARAGNOL, CAPUCINE 12,6 M F 3 13 17
56 CP29439491 ROBERES DE COMINGES, JULIO 20,3 M M 4 21 16
57 GC01089790 SEOANE ALONSO, LUIS MIGUEL 21,8 S M 4 22 15

GC01241917 RIVAS AZURMENDI, BENEDICTO 19,1 S M 4 20 15
GC01098436 POMBO LIRIA, ALVARO 18,4 S M 3 19 15
GC01220904 COVELO LOPEZ, MARIO 17,8 S M 3 18 15
GC01959198 FERNANDEZ DEL VALLE, MIGUEL 15,4 M M 3 16 15

62 GC01973026 COSTAS LAFUENTE, RAUL 29,9 M M 5 31 14
GC01164984 ZAYAS CARVAJAL, GALO 23,2 S M 4 24 14
GC01646421 GONZALEZ FERRERA, LUIS MANUEL 22 S M 4 23 14
GC01052380 VARELA VAAMONDE, JACOBO 15,1 S M 3 15 14

66 GC01934572 VILLAR VAZQUEZ, CLARA 27,9 M F 5 28 13
GC01070769 CUNQUEIRO SARMIENTO, ROSA 22,1 S F 4 22 13
GC01101411 BARRERAS GLEZ-PASTORIZA, JAIME 21,7 S M 4 22 13
GC51088140 CUNQUEIRO SARMIENTO, CARMEN 19,2 S F 4 19 13

70 GC01284158 PAZOS OYA, Mª CONCEPCION 22,5 S F 4 22 12
GC01801061 DEL FEDELE, MONICA 17,2 M F 3 17 12

72 GC10325290 GARCIA BERMEJO, FERNANDO 24,4 S M 4 25 11
GC55362110 RODRIGUEZ GARCIA, JOSE LUIS 23,9 S M 4 25 11
GC01011827 HERRERO GARCIA, JOSE 22,3 S M 4 23 11
GC01959197 RADIO VARELA, ALICIA 19,2 M F 4 19 11

76 GC01192771 FERNANDEZ MENENDEZ, Mª ANTONIA 26,7 S F 5 27 10
GC01321520 GESTEIRO CONDE, ADORACION 25,8 S F 4 26 10
GC00954943 LOSADA CARDOSO, IGNACIO 23,2 S M 4 24 10

79 GC01944610 DURAN ROSALES, TANIA 36,2 M F 6 30 9
GC55401427 FORTI SAMPIETRO, LEONELO 26,5 S M 5 27 9
GC01201002 PUERTA PRADO, JOSE C. 25,1 S M 4 26 9
GC01203285 FOMBELLIDA ARAZURI, LUISA 24,2 S F 4 24 9
GC01052383 MENDEZ PEREZ, PALOMA 23,4 S F 4 23 9
GC01033695 GONZALEZ MENDEZ, CARLOS 22,1 M M 4 23 9
GC01094996 POSADA GONZALEZ, MIGUEL 18 S M 3 18 9

86 GC01744617 ALVAREZ-NOVOA BEINER, FCO. JAVIER 27,9 S M 5 29 7
GC01220903 RODRIGUEZ ESTEVEZ, MONICA 26,9 S F 5 27 7
GC01809008 HERRANZ ESTEVEZ, MANUEL 22,5 S M 4 23 7

89 GC01429968 LLOVES CANTERO, JULIO 18,9 M M 4 19 6
90 GC01940289 MENDEZ TAPIAS, PAZ 35,2 M F 5 30 3
91 GC01136507 ALVAREZ-BLAZQUEZ FDEZ, ALVARO 24,5 S M 4 25 2
92 GC01900249 CALVET MICAS,  PEPA 27,9 S F 5 28 Dsc


